This Licence remains the property of The British Standards Institution and shall be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0)845 080 9000
Information and contact: BSI, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP. Tel: +44 845 080 9000.
BSI Assurance UK Limited, registered in England under number 7805321, at 389 Chiswick High Road, London, W4 4AL, UK.
A member of the BSI Group of Companies.
No. KM 594785
First Issued:   13/03/2013   Latest Issue:    13/03/2013
Page   1   of   2
Kitemark™ Licence
This Licence remains the property of The British Standards Institution and shall be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0)845 080 9000
Information and contact: BSI, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP. Tel: +44 845 080 9000.
BSI Assurance UK Limited, registered in England under number 7805321, at 389 Chiswick High Road, London, W4 4AL, UK.
A member of the BSI Group of Companies.
This is to certify that: Mobiak S.A.
M. Mpotsari 96-98
Chania Crete
73136
Greece
Holds Kitemark Licence Number: KM 594785
In respect of:
Portable fire extinguishers
This issues the right and Licence to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Kitemark Terms and Conditions
governing the use of the Kitemark, as may be updated from time to time by BSI Assurance UK Ltd (the
"Conditions"). All defined terms in this Licence shall have the same meaning as in the Conditions.
The use of the Kitemark is authorized in respect of the Product(s) detailed on this Licence provided at or from the
above address.
For and on behalf of BSI:
First Issued:  13/03/2013  Latest Issue:   13/03/2013
 Page   1   of   2
Gary Fenton, Global Assurance Director
This Licence remains the property of The British Standards Institution and shall be returned immediately upon request.
To check its validity telephone +44 (0)845 080 9000
Information and contact: BSI, Kitemark Court, Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8PP. Tel: +44 845 080 9000.
BSI Assurance UK Limited, registered in England under number 7805321, at 389 Chiswick High Road, London, W4 4AL, UK.
A member of the BSI Group of Companies.
No. KM 594785
First Issued:   13/03/2013   Latest Issue:    13/03/2013
Page   2   of   2
BS EN 3-7  -  Portable Fire Extinguishers
Model Description Fire ratings
MBK13-010PA-BSI 1 kg powder, stored pressure 8A & 34B
MBK13-020PA-BSI 2 kg powder, stored pressure 13A & 70B
MBK13-060PA-L-BSI 6 kg powder, stored pressure 27A & 183B
MBK13-060PA-ABC85-BSI 6 kg powder, stored pressure 34A & 233B
MBK13-060PA-BSI 6 kg powder, stored pressure 34A & 183B
MBK13-060CARTRIDGE-BSI 6 kg powder, cartridge operated 34A & 183B
MBK13-090PA-L-BSI 9 kg powder, stored pressure 34A & 233B
MBK13-090PA-BSI 9 kg powder, stored pressure 43A & 233B
MBK13-120PA-L-BSI 12 kg powder, stored pressure 43A & 233B
MBK13-120PA-BSI 12 kg powder, stored pressure 55A & 233B
MBK13-090WT1-BSI 9 litre water, stored pressure 13A
MBK13-090-WT-BSI 9 litre water stored pressure 13A
MBK13-020AF-BSI 2 litre foam, stored pressure 5A & 55B
MBK13-060AF-BSI 6 litre foam, stored pressure 13A & 144B
MBK13-090AF-BSI 9 litre foam, stored pressure 13A & 183B
MBK13-020CA1-BSI 2 kg carbon dioxide 34B
MBK13-020CA-BSI 2 kg carbon dioxide 34B
MBK13-020CA-ALU-BSI 2 kg carbon dioxide 34B
MBK13-050CA1-BSI 5 kg carbon dioxide 89B
MBK13-050CA-BSI 5 kg carbon dioxide 89B
MBK13-050CA-ALU-BSI 5 kg carbon dioxide 89B